
LAUNCH DAY

Center for Clinical and Translational Science
Informatics Institute

Wednesday, January 29
1:00 to 3:30 p.m.

Pittman Center for Advanced Medical Studies

Agenda
Opening Remarks

U-BRITE Overview

Clinical & Research Data Integration

AGHI Science Use Case

GBM PDX Science Use Case

Technical Demo

Panel Discussion

1:00-1:05

1:05-1:25

1:25-1:45

1:45-2:05

2:05-2:25

2:25-2:50

3:00-3:30

Jim Cimino, M.D.
Director
UAB Informatics Institute

Jake Chen, Ph.D.
Associate Director
UAB Informatics Institute

Matthew Wyatt, MSHI
Director of Clinical Research Informatics
UAB Informatics Institute

Bruce Korf, M.D., Ph.D.
Chief Genomics Officer 
UAB Medicine

Chris Willey, M.D., Ph.D.
Professor
UAB Department of Radiation Oncology

Jelai Wang
Informatics Architect
UAB Informatics Institute

Jake Chen, Ph.D. | Moderator
Associate Director
UAB Informatics Institute


