LAUNCH DAY

Wednesday, January 29
1:00 to 3:30 p.m.
Pittman Center for Advanced Medical Studies

Agenda

1:00-1:05	Opening Remarks	Jim Cimino, M.D. Director UAB Informatics Institute
1:05-1:25	U-BRITE Overview	Jake Chen, Ph.D. Associate Director UAB Informatics Institute
1:25-1:45	Clinical & Research Data Integration	Matthew Wyatt, MSHI Director of Clinical Research Informatics UAB Informatics Institute
1:45-2:05	AGHI Science Use Case	Bruce Korf, M.D., Ph.D. Chief Genomics Officer UAB Medicine
2:05-2:25	GBM PDX Science Use Case	Chris Willey, M.D., Ph.D. Professor UAB Department of Radiation Oncology
2:25-2:50	Technical Demo	Jelai Wang Informatics Architect UAB Informatics Institute
3:00-3:30	Panel Discussion	Jake Chen, Ph.D. Moderator Associate Director UAB Informatics Institute



